Most Precise Wavelength Measurement Available
Real-time laser wavelength verification ensures the most
meaningful experimental results
Highest guaranteed absolute wavelength accuracy
of ± 0.2 ppm (± 0.0002 nm at 1000 nm)
Continuous calibration with built-in wavelength standard
Wide range of operation from 400 nm to 4 µm
LASER WAVELENGTH METERS

Power requirements
Voltage and frequency 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
WA-1000-XX-89
Model
WA-1000-IR = Wavemeter, 1.5 - 4.0 μm, ±1 ppm
WA-1000-NIR = Wavemeter, 600 - 1800 nm, ±1 ppm
WA-1000-VIS = Wavemeter, 400 - 1100 nm, ±1 ppm
Connector
89 = FC/UPC
Example: WA-1000-VIS-89
WA-1500-XX-89
Model
WA-1500-IR = Wavemeter, 1.5 - 4.0 μm, ± 0.2 ppm
WA-1500-NIR = Wavemeter, 600 - 1800 nm, ± 0.2 ppm
WA-1500-VIS = Wavemeter, 400 - 1100 nm, ± 0.2 ppm
Connector
89 = FC/UPC
Example: WA-1500-VIS-89
ACCESSORIES
WA-650 = Wavemeter
TJ-B89-89 = FC/UPC to FC/UPC
9/125 mm 3M
Test Jumper
BC-1 = Input Beam Coupler
EXFO Montreal 2650 Marie-Curie St-Laurent (Quebec) H4S 2C3  CANADA Tel.: 1 514 856-2222 Fax: 1 514 856-2232
EXFO Toronto 160 Drumlin Circle Concord (Ontario) L4K 3E5  CANADA Tel.: 1 905 738-3741 Fax: 1 905 738-3712
EXFO America 3701 Plano Parkway, Suite 160 Plano, TX 75075 USA Tel.: 1 800 663-3936 Fax: 1 972 836-0164
EXFO Europe PARIS > Le Dynasteur, 10/12 rue Andras Beck 92366 Meudon la Forêt Cedex FRANCE Tel.: +33.1.40.83.85.85 Fax: +33.1.40.83.04.42
SOUTHAMPTON > Omega Enterprise Park, Electron Way Chandlers Ford, Hampshire  S053 4SE  ENGLAND Tel.: +44 2380 246810 Fax: +44 2380 246801
EXFO Asia 151 Chin Swee Road, #03-29 Manhattan House SINGAPORE 169876 Tel.: +65 6333 8241 Fax: +65 6333 8242
EXFO China No.88 Fuhua, First Road Shenzhen 518048, CHINA Tel.: +86 (755) 8203 2300 Fax: +86 (755) 8203 2306
Central Tower, Room 801, Futian District
Beijing New Century Hotel Office Tower, Room 1754-1755 Beijing 100044 P. R. CHINA Tel.: +86 (10) 6849 2738 Fax: +86 (10) 6849 2662
No. 6 Southern Capital Gym Road
EXFO Corporate Headquarters > 400 Godin Avenue, Quebec City (Quebec)  G1M 2K2 CANADA Tel.: 1 418 683-0211 Fax: 1 418 683-2170 info@EXFO.com
Toll-free: 1 800 663-3936 (USA and Canada) www.EXFO.com
EXFO is certified ISO 9001 and attests to the quality of these products. This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. EXFO
has made every effort to ensure that the information contained in this specification sheet is accurate. All of EXFO’s manufactured products are compliant with the European
Union’s WEEE directive. For more information, please visit www.EXFO.com/recycle. However, we accept no responsibility for any errors or omissions, and we reserve the right to
modify design, characteristics and products at any time without obligation. Units of measurement in this document conform to SI standards and practices.
Contact EXFO for prices and availability or to obtain the phone number of your local EXFO distributor.
For the most recent version of this spec sheet, please go to the EXFO website at http://www.EXFO.com/specs
In case of discrepancy, the Web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
1. WA-1500 accuracy of ± 0.2 ppm is achieved when laser spectral bandwidth is less than 1 GHz ((FWHM).